



Promoting City, Coast & Countryside

FARES PROPOSAL FORM LANCASTER CITY COUNCIL 2011

Name Of Proposer S G V3 S o N Address Telephone	groundier C
PROPOSED VARIATION TO TARIFF 1 (IF NO CHANGE STATE THIS)	
£2-50for the firstyards (%95metres approx) or uncompleted the	reòf ·
For each subsequentyards (£020
Waiting time: for each period ofseconds or uncompleted thereof	END CHANGE
PROPOSED VARIATION TO TARIFF 2 (IF NO CHANGE STATE THIS)	. ,
£3^\5for the first\$80yards (80.5metres approx) or uncompleted there	of
For each subsequentyards (.\\)5metres approx) or uncompleted thereof	£.0:30.,
Waiting time: for each period ofboseconds or uncompleted thereof	£.0.225
	•
PROPOSED VARIATION TO THE CHRISTMAS PERIOD (IF NO CHANGE STATE THIS)	•
£5:00 for the first880 yards (.805 metres approx) or uncompleted there	eof
For each subsequent	£0:40
Waiting time: for each period ofb0seconds or uncompleted thereof	£.0.30
PROPOSED VARIATION TO EXTRAS (IF NO CHANGE STATE THIS)	
For each passenger in excess of one (for this purpose two children aged 11 years or under to count as one passenger) for the whole distance.	
For each perambulator or article of luggage carried outside the passenger N_0 CHANGE	· · · · · ·
PROPOSED VARIATION TO SOILING CHARGE (IF NO CHANGE STATE THIS)	
A charge may be requested if the passenger/s soils the vehicle. This will not exceed £	********
Signed S GUs m. Date 30/3/13	

HACKNEY CARRIAGE TABLE OF FARES Proprietor Proposal 2

Tariff 1

For hirings commenced between 07.01 and 23.59	
If the distance does not exceed 880 yards for the whole distance:	£2,50
For each of the subsequent 213 yards or uncompleted part thereof:	20p
Waiting Time: For each period of 60 seconds or uncompleted part thereof	15p
Cariff 2	
For hirings commenced between midnight and 07.00	
For hirings commenced between 19.00 and midnight on the 24 th December	
For hirings commenced between 19.00 and midnight on the 31 st December	
For hirings commenced on all Bank Holidays and Public Holidays (except as provided for under Tariff 3, as below)	
If the distance does not exceed 880 yards for the whole distance:	£3.75
For each subsequent 220 yards or uncompleted part thereof:	30p
Waiting time: For each period of 60 seconds or uncompleted part thereof	22p
Cariff 3	
For hirings commenced between 00.01 25th December and 07.00 27th December	
For hirings commenced between 00.01 1st January and 07.00 2nd January	
If the distance does not exceed 880 yards for the whole distance:	£5.00
For each subsequent 220 yards or uncompleted part thereof:	40p
Waiting time: For each period of 60 seconds or uncompleted part thereof	30p
For each passenger in excess of one	
[for the purpose two children aged 11 or under to count as one passenger for the whole distance]	20p
For each perambulator or article of luggage carried outside the passenger compartment of the vehicle	20p
Soiling Charge: A charge may be requested if the passenger[s] soils the vehicle. This will not exceed £75.00	

The driver may at his/her discretion require the payment of an agreed amount in advance of the journey. A receipt will be given. The amount will be set against the metered fare.